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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

 
Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

GENESEO-NI JR1 MacDonald, Kimberly A 17:24.31  11:07.01
31.62 31.6631.4231.3431.1131.1430.6928.59

31.7831.85 31.81 31.55 31.53 31.63 31.84 31.83

32.0831.77 31.76 31.98 31.86 31.91 31.73 31.88

32.4931.93 32.13 32.10 32.25 32.52 31.73 32.23 30.57

GENESEO-NI JR2 Sposili, Lauren C 17:34.06  10:43.91
31.77 32.0631.5431.4731.4331.6431.1628.57

32.1931.77 31.92 32.15 32.14 32.16 31.88 32.24

32.3232.05 32.11 32.20 32.22 32.55 32.48 32.37

32.0332.42 32.45 32.35 32.35 32.33 32.38 32.12 31.24

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR3 Hoffman-Smith, Morgan P 17:47.41  10:45.15
32.24 32.2632.1332.3632.2031.8731.5829.06

32.4332.39 32.42 32.36 32.12 32.30 32.44 32.51

32.5732.63 32.27 32.66 32.56 32.60 32.50 32.36

32.6833.13 33.07 32.98 32.95 32.88 33.07 32.86 30.97

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR4 Cucchiaro, Lexi M 18:07.61  11:09.91
32.84 33.0233.1533.0033.1833.1432.3429.39

33.3732.96 33.09 32.98 33.17 33.60 33.40 33.24

32.5733.47 33.16 33.57 33.54 33.03 33.63 34.11

32.2433.16 33.01 32.81 32.97 32.72 32.61 32.72 32.42

GENESEO-NI FR5 Horan, Brenna N 18:15.08  11:15.46
33.27 33.2933.2933.0833.6733.1532.7829.85

33.4733.11 33.21 32.98 33.30 33.47 33.29 33.35

33.2133.47 33.40 33.17 33.46 33.14 33.18 33.36

33.4432.94 33.53 33.59 33.41 33.47 33.49 33.39 32.87

SMITH COLLEGE-NE FR6 Petrino, Julia M 18:17.16  11:18.19
32.92 33.2132.7732.7932.6132.4032.1429.76

33.7133.75 33.38 33.24 33.66 33.70 34.05 34.01

33.5033.93 33.93 33.72 33.52 33.32 33.15 33.24

33.4033.98 33.55 33.47 33.60 33.38 33.67 33.75 31.95

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR7 Palfreyman, Ava B 18:20.08  11:02.18
33.38 33.2533.1833.1332.6932.4931.7529.11

33.9033.52 33.57 34.01 33.85 33.78 33.94 33.84

33.7533.63 33.86 34.08 33.51 33.91 33.56 33.71

33.1333.94 34.16 33.74 33.61 33.47 33.23 33.38 32.02

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR8 Shorb, Emily 18:22.78  11:01.38
33.53 33.5933.3933.4033.5033.1932.5929.50

33.6233.54 33.80 33.53 33.56 33.95 33.63 33.80

33.6533.70 33.67 33.40 33.43 33.53 33.52 33.59

33.3333.82 33.99 33.67 33.77 33.78 33.63 33.77 32.41

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR9 Kiley, Erin 18:24.90  11:03.98
33.83 33.8833.8634.1133.9033.7232.8529.75

33.7333.77 33.65 33.82 33.67 33.56 33.51 33.81

33.6433.93 33.78 33.69 33.61 33.76 33.73 33.77

32.9133.49 33.58 33.71 33.47 33.52 33.09 33.39 32.41

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO10 Ocheltree, Joelle N 18:34.17  11:22.53
34.13 34.5034.7734.5534.0734.2034.1730.47

33.7933.91 33.93 34.26 33.76 33.88 33.63 33.63

33.7334.14 33.83 33.79 33.88 33.90 33.73 34.02

33.3133.94 33.77 33.88 33.64 33.71 33.58 33.35 32.32
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 31  Women 1650 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR11 Silaika, Vicki J 18:41.92  11:17.45
33.82 33.9533.6033.7833.4933.1832.7129.68

34.3033.94 34.09 34.22 34.16 34.04 33.87 34.54

34.3834.14 34.47 34.65 34.42 34.36 34.57 34.68

34.2134.41 34.08 34.77 34.62 34.74 34.53 34.45 33.07

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR12 Martin, Caroline E 18:44.70  11:25.48
33.66 34.1433.6333.7833.4533.2132.1429.76

34.5433.88 33.95 34.05 33.95 33.91 34.29 34.18

34.6034.58 34.70 34.51 35.06 34.49 34.73 34.84

34.4734.59 34.60 34.97 34.56 35.29 34.90 34.37 32.92

GENESEO-NI FR13 Bray, Karly T 18:47.88  11:19.96
33.96 34.1733.8133.8634.4533.8533.1731.59

34.0133.76 33.91 34.16 34.23 34.27 34.34 34.98

34.6134.14 34.28 33.82 34.37 34.73 34.81 34.45

34.2835.20 34.60 34.75 34.65 34.64 34.39 34.40 33.24

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR14 Cote, Marina N 18:54.06  11:30.20
34.68 34.5334.6434.5034.6734.3433.7330.41

34.0834.44 34.36 34.26 34.67 34.61 34.30 34.40

35.0234.38 34.57 34.60 34.73 34.45 34.97 34.51

34.4635.08 34.79 34.85 34.76 34.31 35.16 34.74 32.06

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR15 Elsey, Gwendolyn G 18:58.83  11:20.00
34.64 34.6134.7734.1734.0133.3632.2629.47

35.2734.86 34.89 34.69 34.92 35.01 34.79 35.16

35.0735.05 35.16 35.14 35.19 35.10 35.06 35.10

34.1135.24 34.92 34.82 34.82 35.02 34.79 34.77 32.59

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR16 Kellogg, Hannah M 19:00.72  11:10.84
34.42 34.3734.5534.2134.2534.0433.1830.01

34.5434.64 34.63 34.54 34.61 34.79 34.54 34.65

35.2434.49 34.83 34.91 35.04 34.74 34.95 34.97

34.7435.35 35.13 35.44 34.97 35.56 35.14 35.45 33.80

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD17 Miller, Abby M 19:04.94  11:49.31
35.21 35.2934.9734.9735.1434.8634.3630.75

35.2335.35 35.00 34.88 35.29 35.17 35.15 35.25

34.9434.96 34.52 34.75 34.93 34.80 34.88 35.02

33.4834.97 34.99 34.75 35.48 34.72 34.34 34.36 32.18

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR18 Coleman, Caroline G 19:05.13  11:48.02
35.03 35.4335.1734.7035.1835.0634.4331.46

35.4835.24 35.10 34.94 35.26 35.47 35.11 34.85

34.4734.86 35.05 35.21 34.82 35.09 35.32 34.84

33.7534.58 34.84 34.40 34.63 34.74 34.72 34.63 31.27

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR19 Vallely, Ivy C 19:29.68  11:43.85
36.22 35.9936.1836.0336.0935.9135.2131.89

36.3036.40 35.53 35.92 35.77 36.13 35.59 35.95

35.4735.84 35.57 35.54 35.41 35.10 35.38 35.78

34.3335.16 35.31 35.65 35.26 35.03 34.74 34.91 34.09

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO20 Johnston, Rachel M 19:32.17  11:35.00
35.41 35.3235.6435.2435.1834.7934.2631.18

35.8635.62 35.59 35.52 35.69 35.81 35.83 35.89

35.9036.05 35.77 35.80 35.78 35.78 36.19 35.77

35.7535.90 35.93 35.92 35.88 36.22 35.75 35.96 34.99

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO21 Federico, Sydney A 19:42.38  11:40.50
35.61 35.4935.6335.3635.3935.0934.1330.99

36.1335.70 35.65 35.88 35.78 35.93 35.66 35.90

36.1836.06 35.78 36.33 36.41 36.23 36.35 36.43

36.7636.36 36.51 36.52 36.80 36.67 36.67 36.54 35.46
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LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR22 Christensen, Mar R 19:51.43  12:06.19
35.53 36.3835.9535.5234.9034.6033.4130.55

37.0036.50 36.20 36.66 35.98 36.28 36.21 37.04

36.7435.92 36.69 37.12 36.85 37.21 36.94 36.56

35.2136.57 37.36 37.10 37.02 36.64 37.32 37.07 34.40

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR23 Jenkins, Abigail H 19:54.23  12:15.15
36.25 36.7136.1036.3635.7735.6834.5931.45

36.0236.60 36.85 36.40 36.35 36.72 36.32 36.27

36.3136.19 36.61 37.26 36.63 36.32 36.27 36.73

37.1036.92 36.51 36.41 36.90 36.33 36.15 35.88 35.27

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SO24 Metcalf, Lyla F 20:00.08  12:02.95
35.83 36.0936.2836.8636.9036.4235.4132.01

36.3836.48 36.39 36.07 36.18 36.55 36.36 36.44

36.7636.84 36.56 37.08 36.74 36.73 37.03 36.33

36.2036.86 37.04 36.91 37.23 36.87 36.80 36.48 34.97

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR25 Bonner, Mikayla 20:26.83  12:13.10
37.09 37.0037.1636.7537.0936.2035.4233.52

37.5837.38 37.32 37.42 37.32 37.60 37.39 37.27

37.5437.72 37.92 37.94 37.77 37.82 37.83 37.82

36.6937.48 37.54 37.24 38.03 37.34 37.34 37.19 36.11

GENESEO-NI SR--- Reitz, Meghan E X19:18.05  11:47.72
35.29 35.2435.0634.8635.1935.2534.3431.32

35.5435.07 34.97 34.99 35.44 35.27 35.09 35.21

35.1935.38 35.58 35.44 35.45 35.24 35.57 35.59

35.5935.05 35.89 35.56 34.93 35.40 35.28 35.16 33.62

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO--- Kendig, Jordyn B X19:49.03  12:00.00
36.17 35.8035.6035.3435.0635.3934.8731.43

36.0936.17 36.01 35.71 36.56 36.02 35.59 36.07

36.3736.54 36.18 36.39 36.44 36.41 36.34 36.64

36.3336.59 36.75 37.27 37.02 36.76 37.42 37.23 34.47

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR--- O'Brien, Kerry L X19:50.29  11:39.62
35.90 36.2435.9635.7235.2535.3234.5031.43

36.2335.87 36.03 35.99 36.05 36.10 36.15 35.97

37.0535.91 37.39 35.92 35.86 36.54 36.88 36.45

36.3336.60 37.16 37.23 36.94 36.90 37.65 37.09 33.68

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Quinn, Audrey P X20:24.24  11:53.32
36.82 37.1236.9137.0436.6136.2035.2332.05

37.2236.96 37.20 37.41 37.35 37.04 37.43 37.33

37.7737.49 37.27 37.68 37.33 37.44 37.48 37.56

37.0037.91 37.73 37.87 37.46 38.13 37.46 37.63 37.11

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR--- Weller, Riley G X20:41.76  12:05.00
38.25 37.5637.8637.5337.7437.9136.5533.29

37.8237.51 37.56 38.36 37.74 37.71 37.58 38.04

38.0638.10 37.68 37.98 38.12 37.76 38.18 38.08

36.8938.17 38.08 38.21 38.46 38.25 38.19 37.48 35.06

 
Event 32  Men 1650 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR1 Corredor Alvarez, Jose 16:13.22  10:00.05
29.81 29.7130.2230.1930.0929.9129.5926.89

29.7829.73 29.83 29.68 30.00 29.60 29.86 29.73

29.8429.58 29.87 29.41 29.54 29.56 29.45 29.66

28.5129.18 28.94 29.52 29.25 29.40 29.44 29.36 28.09
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VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR2 Perot, Robbie M 16:35.83  9:59.39
30.43 30.5830.7430.9230.7830.2830.1727.34

30.4030.86 30.63 30.65 30.65 30.71 30.59 30.29

30.3530.42 30.25 30.41 30.09 29.87 29.92 29.92

29.7330.21 30.17 30.23 30.07 30.27 29.94 30.02 27.94

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR3 Berkhof, Bryce A 16:46.86  10:09.94
31.56 31.5131.1231.3131.2531.3630.5827.49

30.9231.26 31.47 30.45 30.73 30.61 30.56 30.62

30.4430.74 30.55 30.40 30.81 30.06 30.05 30.53

30.1929.76 30.34 30.05 30.46 30.04 30.07 29.93 29.64

GENESEO-NI FR4 Wangelin, Charlie L 16:48.92  10:14.64
31.36 31.2531.1431.2731.0930.2929.2926.32

31.0731.28 31.24 31.54 30.94 31.13 31.07 30.89

30.8330.86 30.76 30.65 30.52 30.43 30.53 30.41

30.0830.82 30.81 30.90 30.58 30.29 30.16 30.53 28.59

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO5 Coelho, Bruno A 16:51.72  10:19.50
30.95 30.8430.9530.7530.8230.6530.1827.64

30.9030.72 31.10 30.82 31.11 31.32 31.00 31.13

30.5630.83 30.60 30.57 30.71 30.48 30.37 30.65

30.8830.71 30.90 30.74 30.75 30.67 31.08 31.07 29.27

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR6 Malone, Joe 16:55.42  10:30.61
30.76 30.8430.7731.3030.8930.6530.2527.79

31.3130.85 30.80 31.12 31.07 30.87 31.24 31.15

31.2731.23 31.16 30.76 30.75 30.60 31.28 30.95

30.5331.50 31.00 30.32 30.71 31.11 30.66 31.05 28.88

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR7 Stevens, Matthew J 16:55.78  10:05.77
30.83 30.8130.5330.4830.2830.2329.6627.14

31.2230.69 30.75 30.73 30.89 31.05 31.22 31.06

31.0131.02 31.13 31.03 31.24 31.29 31.08 31.53

30.7431.26 31.43 31.34 31.11 31.26 31.39 31.03 29.32

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA8 Zimmerman, Eric S 16:57.22  10:20.00
31.04 31.2130.6831.0431.1030.8130.1927.48

31.0431.08 31.14 30.89 30.98 31.25 30.95 31.13

31.1831.04 30.67 30.84 31.16 31.06 30.79 31.13

30.4731.05 31.83 31.15 31.17 31.09 31.00 30.64 28.94

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO9 Haraden, Brady J 16:59.76  10:21.82
31.30 31.1831.4031.0831.5531.1730.1327.86

30.9531.24 31.25 31.20 31.15 31.20 30.98 30.72

30.9831.00 31.03 31.24 31.11 31.17 31.08 31.21

30.7430.90 30.99 31.10 30.99 31.06 30.97 30.97 28.86

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR10 Finnerty, Sean 17:09.61  10:21.06
31.48 31.3931.4731.3331.2531.1830.2227.57

31.7831.33 31.35 31.33 31.40 31.28 31.45 31.38

31.2031.59 31.51 31.65 31.53 31.67 31.58 31.39

30.7231.26 31.15 31.50 31.44 31.62 31.51 31.54 29.56

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO11 Pollitt, Nate E 17:10.00  10:02.24
30.73 30.3830.8031.3230.8330.7030.3027.56

31.4930.59 30.99 30.79 31.00 31.21 31.63 31.22

31.8831.21 31.28 31.51 31.96 31.30 31.64 32.16

31.7331.71 31.79 31.70 32.23 31.88 31.84 32.03 30.61

GENESEO-NI SO12 Fargo, Jacob M 17:11.18  10:12.51
31.79 31.9631.4231.4931.5531.0930.5327.53

31.6831.80 31.93 31.76 31.66 32.21 32.13 31.87

31.1531.61 31.49 31.62 31.20 30.88 30.97 31.11

31.0531.35 31.22 31.08 31.29 31.22 31.13 31.08 29.33
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ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR13 Pillion, Ryan J 17:16.48  10:29.88
31.17 31.6731.7831.9731.6830.5530.1127.24

31.9031.69 31.48 31.74 31.70 31.30 31.91 31.91

32.1631.82 31.85 31.66 31.53 31.76 31.33 32.14

31.4631.99 32.22 31.55 31.90 32.22 31.62 31.38 28.09

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR14 Salvatore, Vin 17:16.96  10:25.00
31.17 30.7331.7331.3031.2830.8329.9026.36

31.9330.94 31.06 31.43 31.54 31.58 31.58 31.87

32.3031.77 31.83 31.71 31.96 31.84 32.13 32.01

31.9532.33 31.19 31.75 31.96 31.92 32.02 32.09 30.97

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO15 Fairley, Cameron J 17:22.89  10:48.38
31.81 31.7131.7431.9231.8531.8531.0127.69

32.0631.74 31.55 31.97 31.96 31.95 32.06 31.62

31.8932.21 31.88 31.39 31.50 32.02 32.05 31.81

31.2931.86 32.07 32.03 31.91 31.51 31.91 31.56 29.51

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR16 Canney, Nick R 17:23.30  10:30.52
31.94 31.7432.0231.9532.1231.5631.4928.83

31.6431.77 31.76 31.88 31.89 31.87 31.86 31.88

31.4431.49 31.63 31.70 31.87 31.59 31.64 31.62

31.6231.51 31.65 31.46 31.70 31.71 31.75 31.65 31.07

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR17 Shatouhy, Holden J 17:32.15  10:45.50
32.16 32.1232.1031.9131.4631.2029.9927.63

32.4532.54 32.51 30.70 31.76 31.97 32.07 32.29

32.5132.26 32.36 32.11 32.28 31.54 32.39 32.92

32.0732.10 32.26 32.09 32.76 32.72 32.38 32.08 30.46

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR18 Long, Dylan 17:35.50  10:41.51
31.54 31.5331.8831.6631.2230.9130.1227.58

32.3831.96 31.83 32.16 32.01 31.94 32.48 32.97

32.5732.54 32.83 33.14 32.75 32.51 32.66 33.31

31.9432.01 32.57 32.88 32.43 32.46 32.53 31.42 30.78

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR19 Fixsen, Jordan J 18:03.89  10:40.84
33.09 33.2732.5732.1932.3031.6730.3928.11

33.1833.29 33.65 33.87 33.87 33.16 33.41 33.21

33.3333.55 33.79 33.78 33.57 33.16 33.43 33.37

31.9933.24 33.41 33.23 33.23 33.02 32.68 32.43 31.45

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR20 Greenwood, Jacob 18:04.26  10:15.00
32.46 32.4432.2732.1532.2431.8431.6128.46

33.2732.42 32.11 32.66 32.79 32.57 32.69 32.94

33.6933.07 33.42 33.11 33.39 33.35 33.27 32.99

33.0533.90 33.57 33.80 33.78 34.05 34.51 33.62 32.77

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO21 D'Alessandro, Kai J 18:15.40  10:45.84
33.91 33.6333.7733.2833.7832.9732.4730.23

33.4733.75 33.32 33.51 33.50 33.26 33.13 33.47

33.1933.30 33.46 33.70 32.08 31.91 32.04 32.22

33.3733.65 33.78 33.54 33.61 33.33 33.95 33.92 32.90

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR22 Gauntt, Dmitry 18:41.04  11:04.04
33.64 33.9733.4533.7033.4233.4332.7629.43

34.4933.57 33.91 34.27 34.04 34.32 33.89 34.00

33.9534.60 34.17 34.40 34.89 34.77 34.28 33.92

34.4633.52 34.40 34.97 34.64 34.91 35.16 34.38 33.33

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR23 Guariglia, Andrew 19:03.66  11:24.98
34.95 34.6334.4734.6234.3833.9933.1129.65

34.9734.92 34.51 35.02 35.22 34.87 35.00 34.64

35.0434.96 34.66 34.87 34.83 34.74 34.99 34.75

35.1335.08 35.36 35.34 35.22 35.32 35.23 35.34 33.85
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ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR--- Kleinhen, Reilly I X17:48.22  10:49.83
32.95 32.9232.9933.1232.7432.5031.7829.63

32.8533.09 32.72 32.79 32.58 32.71 32.94 32.89

32.4032.61 32.41 32.34 32.38 32.50 32.41 32.40

31.3732.32 32.24 32.67 32.33 32.09 31.99 31.76 30.80

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR--- Tobias-Wallingford, Owen H X18:17.93  10:58.53
33.28 33.9633.6433.0433.6233.3932.8729.49

33.0533.65 33.48 33.74 34.09 32.48 33.62 33.38

34.0933.23 33.66 33.29 33.02 32.54 33.02 33.72

33.5234.00 33.35 33.52 34.08 33.97 34.43 32.29 31.42

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Muragaki, Zach W X18:24.16  10:40.10
31.98 32.5031.6632.3431.9031.8330.9928.33

34.3034.03 34.45 32.38 32.94 34.89 33.80 33.79

35.2734.87 34.22 34.57 35.19 34.39 33.63 34.07

32.9534.27 34.44 34.15 34.27 34.28 34.33 34.83 32.32

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR--- Crane, Lucas M X19:58.02  11:54.93
36.38 36.4836.9636.1136.7435.9634.7831.10

36.6736.34 36.39 36.63 36.72 36.49 36.51 36.44

37.1936.40 36.52 36.03 36.72 36.83 36.76 36.97

35.6536.53 37.16 37.11 37.33 36.72 36.37 36.12 34.91

 
Event 33  Women 100 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR1 Quaglia, Colleen F 59.10  1:03.61
32.5626.54

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR2 Croll, Lauren K 1:01.35  NT
33.1428.21

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR3 Ignagni, Abby M 1:03.04  1:07.22
34.8728.17

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR4 Wetzel, Gracie 1:03.08  1:06.00
34.2328.85

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO5 Carlson, Marissa A 1:03.65  NT
35.9827.67

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR6 Skelley, Rebecca M 1:03.91  1:07.33
34.4429.47

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO7 Tomb, Alyssa J 1:03.97  NT
34.1029.87

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR8 Dy, Bree 1:04.53  1:09.26
34.8929.64

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR9 Gebhard, Kristin P 1:04.61  NT
35.3929.22

GENESEO-NI FR10 Hale, Alise J 1:04.84  NT
35.6629.18

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR11 Newton, Emily M 1:05.08  NT
35.0530.03

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR12 Zapisek, Maddy 1:05.24  1:12.49
35.0530.19

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SO13 McIlraith, Abby G 1:05.97  1:12.45
36.0229.95

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR14 Nesci, Nikolette 1:06.21  1:12.24
35.2830.93

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO15 Walker, Jolie R 1:06.86  1:09.33
36.7130.15
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 33  Women 100 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO16 Eaton, Paige M 1:06.91  1:09.28
35.3931.52

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR17 Melfi, Mikey 1:07.28  1:15.99
35.3531.93

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO18 Porter, Karlie I 1:07.75  1:07.33
36.1431.61

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR19 Guerzon, Skylar L 1:08.12  1:07.33
37.1430.98

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD JR20 Dumas, Emma J 1:08.40  1:08.67
37.8130.59

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR21 Kikukawa, Gen 1:09.24  1:18.99
39.4629.78

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO22 Wagner, Lexi H 1:09.32  NT
37.1532.17

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR23 King, Grace 1:09.70  1:14.25
39.0530.65

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO24 Testone, Jessie 1:09.82  1:14.99
40.0929.73

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO25 Lewis, Sofi L 1:10.51  1:18.12
36.4234.09

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR26 Miller, Maura A 1:10.78  NT
39.4431.34

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR27 Guilfoyle, Shannon G 1:13.15  1:20.99
40.9332.22

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO28 Lassen, Sam N 1:15.04  1:18.15
39.0735.97

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR29 Cittadino, Gina M 1:16.65  1:22.99
42.3734.28

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR--- White, Brenna G X1:08.74  NT
37.4231.32

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO--- Dzurko, Maddi V X1:09.08  NT
37.5031.58

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Lanthier, Alaina B X1:09.49  1:15.89
35.9933.50

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR--- Ziga, Alyzah P X1:09.93  1:13.62
39.2030.73

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR--- Gerard, Emily E X1:11.00  1:10.56
38.5532.45

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR--- Richards, Amelia L X1:12.09  NT
39.1832.91

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR--- McClaughry, Shaelyn DFS  1:12.24
Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 34  Men 100 Yard IM

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR1 Hale, Andrew R 52.41  52.29
28.1524.26

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR2 Hector, Tim D 52.72  57.02
29.5223.20

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO3 Terrazas, Emiliano 53.43  55.55
28.6624.77

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR4 Morris, Chuck 53.54  58.49
29.2424.30
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 34  Men 100 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

GENESEO-NI SO5 Weber, Christopher R 54.65  NT
28.8625.79

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO6 Masongsong, Devin L 55.43  56.04
29.8125.62

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR7 Bochanski, Matthew 55.60  54.30
29.1526.45

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR8 Volaski, Phill J 56.26  58.46
29.4126.85

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR9 Glazebnik, Benjamin 56.29  59.33
30.8825.41

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR10 Vannatter, Nathan W 56.32  55.00
30.0326.29

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR11 Li, Brandon 56.51  1:01.33
31.0325.48

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR12 VanOrden, Zaidian B 56.63  56.50
31.4225.21

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR13 Bardin, Brandon B 57.04  59.99
31.1525.89

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR14 Jarmer, Justin 57.10  1:00.85
29.9727.13

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR15 Ehrenfeld, Hayden J 57.70  1:01.33
31.2326.47

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR*16 Winkelman, Luke T 58.25  1:03.73
30.0728.18

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR*16 Burger, Alec M 58.25  57.00
33.6024.65

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR18 Delgrand, Adam J 58.36  1:02.54
31.6326.73

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR19 Crysler, Matt D 58.38  59.70
31.9526.43

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR20 Yakaitis, Tylor P 58.81  58.14
31.2827.53

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR21 Badalato, JayJay J 1:00.08  1:01.49
32.6627.42

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR22 Kemmet, Tyler W 1:00.41  1:03.42
32.0428.37

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR23 Zinn, Eli X 1:00.91  58.50
32.9827.93

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR24 Knowles, Sebastian A 1:01.86  1:01.83
31.9529.91

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR25 Cisco, Ben 1:02.25  1:07.99
33.9728.28

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR26 Fixsen, Jordan J 1:02.61  1:04.21
35.7426.87

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR27 Laforest, Zach D 1:05.32  1:13.63
36.1129.21

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR--- Brown, Mark A X1:02.45  1:06.21
34.7927.66

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Blank, Caleb W X1:06.85  1:10.64
36.4330.42

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR--- Martinez, Luis F DFS  NT
Declared false start - Misc
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 34  Men 100 Yard IM)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR--- Maglorie, Daniel R DFS  NT
Declared false start - Misc

 
Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI1 Robey, Taylor N 51.48  52.82
27.1924.29

GENESEO-NI SO2 Digiovanni, Amaya M 53.11  54.70
27.8825.23

GENESEO-NI JR3 Falvo, Alexis E 53.14  55.67
27.3625.78

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR4 Tang, Leah 53.31  53.88
27.6925.62

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR5 Vandersleen, Emily 53.42  54.15
27.9025.52

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR6 Longway, Caitlyn 53.89  53.27
28.3525.54

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR7 Whittington, Abby A 53.92  56.25
28.1825.74

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR8 Brennan, Maggie 53.95  55.45
27.7626.19

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR9 Pfeufer, Jane 54.21  55.51
28.1426.07

GENESEO-NI SO10 Kanaley, Grace M 54.72  57.64
28.8425.88

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR11 Luongo, Maya L 54.74  57.18
28.6926.05

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR12 Gelb, Nicole M 54.99  57.11
29.1425.85

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR13 Cucchiaro, Lexi M 55.02  56.41
28.6626.36

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR14 Pasquarella, Paige E 55.14  57.33
28.4426.70

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR15 Myers, Grace A 55.29  55.53
28.7826.51

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR16 Nakano, Tomomi 55.40  54.97
28.9126.49

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO17 Taylor, Samantha 55.44  55.75
28.7826.66

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR18 Rubino, Anna 55.46  57.49
29.1426.32

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO19 Muello, Alanna 55.55  56.74
29.3126.24

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR20 Deck, Elizabeth S 56.07  58.55
29.5826.49

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO21 Filipski, Julie A 56.14  58.78
28.9327.21

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR22 Chavez-Rodriguez, Avyanna I 56.22  57.41
29.5926.63

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO23 Burke, MaryLauren 56.28  57.15
29.6626.62

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR24 Palfreyman, Ava B 56.30  57.12
29.0327.27
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SO25 Wehrman, Katherine M 56.31  56.89
29.3826.93

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR26 Kiley, Erin 56.39  1:01.57
29.2727.12

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR27 Spahn, Jessica M 56.61  56.97
30.4326.18

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR28 Lupe, Gabrielle E 56.69  57.79
29.3527.34

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR29 Marlow, Jordan E 56.72  57.92
29.9926.73

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR30 Uong, Serena H 56.73  57.60
30.0226.71

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR31 Berkhof, Lucia M 56.77  57.94
29.7926.98

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR32 Koeferl, Alex M 57.12  58.78
29.9827.14

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR33 Sommo, Jordyn A 57.30  56.19
30.2927.01

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR34 Vallely, Ivy C 57.75  59.12
30.0827.67

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR35 McNamara, Darby H 57.87  59.90
30.2727.60

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO36 Ocheltree, Joelle N 57.93  NT
29.9727.96

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR37 Christensen, Mar R 58.16  1:02.22
30.1528.01

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR38 Welliver, Alexandra K 58.68  1:00.27
30.7027.98

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR39 Anderson, Sarah 58.92  1:01.16
31.2027.72

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR40 Sommers, Ellie 59.38  58.61
31.9227.46

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR41 Kaback, Ella F 59.54  1:00.99
31.3628.18

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR42 Kikukawa, Gen 59.95  1:00.01
31.0828.87

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO43 Geczy, Meghan E 59.99  1:01.46
31.7828.21

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR44 Mazza, Jenna L 1:00.24  1:01.48
31.6228.62

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR45 Behr, Caitlin M 1:00.28  1:00.45
31.7328.55

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR46 Nesmith, Elisabeth A 1:00.45  1:01.43
31.8428.61

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR47 Bridges, Sarah K 1:01.25  1:03.79
32.1329.12

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO48 Testone, Jessie 1:01.37  1:03.55
32.1129.26

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO49 Francisco, Macie B 1:02.03  1:05.79
32.5129.52

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO50 Mohn, Melanie L 1:02.44  NT
32.3630.08

SMITH COLLEGE-NE FR51 Sun, Hannah J 1:06.09  1:04.46
35.3430.75
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 35  Women 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO52 Lassen, Sam N 1:06.64  1:08.13
34.1232.52

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR53 Rawson, Andie L 1:08.35  1:08.39
36.0832.27

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD JR54 Mahoney, Mackenzie 1:16.16  1:18.07
41.4034.76

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SO55 Mazzetti, Jenna 1:27.26  NT
46.6240.64

GENESEO-NI FR--- Santabarbara, Marianna X55.41  59.05
29.3226.09

GENESEO-NI FR--- Drotar, Ashley M X55.44  57.16
29.2426.20

GENESEO-NI SO--- Napier, Jess B X56.80  59.89
29.9726.83

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Chisholm, Mary E X57.50  59.17
30.1527.35

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR--- Maher, Shannan N X58.15  56.41
30.7327.42

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR--- Hammond, Kayla A X58.47  1:00.23
30.1328.34

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR--- Rubino, Olivia X58.59  59.75
30.6227.97

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Breard, Sydney M X1:01.98  1:04.05
32.0929.89

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO--- Jackel, Summer N X1:02.09  1:00.78
32.5829.51

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR--- Forbes, Sophie K DFS  59.01
Declared false start

 
Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO1 Collishaw, James W 45.59  46.76
23.6721.92

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR2 Zaneski, Stanley J 46.38  48.41
24.1022.28

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR3 Marshall, Diallo 46.62  48.21
24.6621.96

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR4 Hamad, Belal M 46.66  48.11
24.1622.50

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR5 Hoch, Trevor J 47.07  48.08
24.7822.29

GENESEO-NI SO6 Nielsen, Jordan 47.18  48.14
24.9322.25

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR7 Young, Ben S 47.33  49.08
24.5922.74

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR8 Glazebnik, Benjamin 47.39  48.63
24.7722.62

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR9 Woolwine, Trevor R 47.40  47.55
24.6822.72

GENESEO-NI SR10 McClellan, Sean E 47.45  48.62
24.6922.76

GENESEO-NI SR11 Jakubiak, Alex 47.57  49.09
24.7122.86
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR12 Braithwaite, Max G 47.59  48.74
24.8922.70

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR13 Yap, Grant 47.65  47.95
24.9522.70

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SO14 Henriques, James 48.03  48.64
25.2022.83

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO15 Hough, Ryan W 48.17  48.80
25.0923.08

GENESEO-NI SR16 Triaszin, Matthew V 48.27  48.83
25.2223.05

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR17 Tupponce, Dawson J 48.33  NT
25.0523.28

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR18 Berkhof, Bryce A 48.41  50.03
25.0723.34

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR19 Ludwig, Santiago A 48.64  49.45
25.3223.32

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR20 Pham, Nikolas V 48.80  50.60
25.3023.50

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR21 Payrot, Sean 48.88  50.55
25.6823.20

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO22 Li, Frank 48.90  48.91
25.6023.30

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR23 Tuttle, Paul M 49.08  50.24
25.3923.69

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR*24 Knapp, Joey S 49.18  51.63
25.4223.76

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO*24 Lagos, Fernando J 49.18  49.00
25.7823.40

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SO26 Steen, Jake 49.24  53.66
25.3523.89

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO27 Lagos, Alessandro M 49.28  49.75
25.9623.32

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR28 Sinkinson, Reid C 49.33  50.45
25.6023.73

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR29 Ehrenfeld, Hayden J 49.34  50.05
26.0323.31

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO30 Miller, Sidney C 49.59  49.61
25.9423.65

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR31 Bochanski, Matthew 49.94  49.74
26.0723.87

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO32 Cho, Alexander M 50.14  51.15
26.3323.81

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR33 Yates, Andrew 50.34  50.69
26.2724.07

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR34 Fratto, Dominic F 50.49  51.22
27.0823.41

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR35 Danaher, William T 50.50  53.56
26.4324.07

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR36 Hicks, Ajay T 50.67  52.50
26.5324.14

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR37 Greene, Nathan B 50.69  51.72
26.7323.96

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO*38 Bronecki, Logan 50.73  50.65
26.9023.83
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO*38 Johnson, Luke R 50.73  51.78
26.6424.09

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR40 Hannig, Michael J 50.85  51.53
26.6224.23

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR41 Vossler, Fynn D 51.34  54.17
27.0324.31

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR42 Nezat, Evan J 51.36  52.15
26.7824.58

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO43 Masongsong, Devin L 51.52  50.28
26.8824.64

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR44 Sawyer, Christian R 51.58  50.46
26.4225.16

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO45 Coelho, Bruno A 51.95  53.12
26.5925.36

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO*46 Fan, Bryce 52.01  51.68
27.5724.44

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR*46 Webster, Ezra D 52.01  52.96
27.2824.73

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR48 Yakaitis, Tylor P 52.10  49.94
26.9525.15

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR49 Caravaggio, Tony B 52.12  50.87
27.8124.31

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO50 Petralia, Logan 52.41  54.04
27.4724.94

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO51 Diamond, Justin J 52.47  53.50
27.3725.10

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR52 Martinez, Luis F 52.77  53.67
27.8524.92

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR53 McCleary, Sean 52.97  55.09
27.2425.73

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO54 Beard, Matt M 52.98  49.00
29.2523.73

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR55 Kovaleski, Matthew P 53.75  54.02
28.5125.24

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO56 Egloff, Trevor 53.89  54.94
28.2325.66

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR57 Harbaugh, John C 54.10  57.29
28.8725.23

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR58 Adamo, Joe J 54.50  58.31
28.7625.74

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR59 Laforest, Zach D 55.25  54.26
28.4926.76

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR60 Humphries, Peyton R 55.64  NT
29.7025.94

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR61 Randall, Colby C 55.94  59.44
29.6426.30

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO62 Newman, Maxwell 57.78  1:02.18
30.1227.66

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR63 Maglorie, Daniel R 58.02  NT
30.5027.52

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR64 Miller, Nik 1:06.71  1:03.72
35.9330.78

GENESEO-NI SO--- Dwyer, Michael C X48.31  49.86
25.4122.90
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 36  Men 100 Yard Freestyle)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

GENESEO-NI SR--- Bischoping, Tyler J X49.37  51.08
25.4523.92

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR--- Gelb, Robert J X49.77  52.42
25.8623.91

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR--- Stangeby, Jon X50.36  51.40
26.4323.93

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR--- Murray, Will P X50.47  50.73
26.6323.84

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Ruby, Gabe W X50.62  50.66
26.7823.84

GENESEO-NI FR--- Wamsley, Will H X50.64  51.93
26.6723.97

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Berg, Dennis P X50.88  51.43
26.8124.07

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO--- Weiner, Elliot L X51.51  52.23
27.1124.40

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Chryst, Caleb R X52.50  54.90
27.5224.98

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR--- Sokolovsky, Noam X53.29  54.17
28.0825.21

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO--- Smith, Brad W X53.56  53.46
28.1725.39

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR--- O'Brien, Justin W X56.09  55.92
29.2826.81

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR--- Nelson, Owen T X57.23  58.74
29.9827.25

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SO--- Staniszewski, Chris M DFS  58.42
Declared false start

GENESEO-NI SO--- Crocker, Mark D DFS  48.15
Declared false start

 
Event 37  Women 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR1 Ecklund, Jesse B 2:04.25  2:08.93
31.9131.9630.9529.43

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO2 Thomas, Grace 2:08.82  2:12.63
33.7733.4231.9929.64

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO3 Bittner, Marissa A 2:09.60  2:12.00
33.1933.2232.2830.91

GENESEO-NI SO4 Chicatelli, Nina G 2:10.27  2:13.70
34.3733.8032.4729.63

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR5 Stroub, Mia R 2:10.48  2:12.03
32.6933.7232.8631.21

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO6 Updike, Ashley G 2:11.22  2:11.66
33.7333.9832.4931.02

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR7 Hoffman-Smith, Morgan P 2:11.31  2:20.44
33.4233.8432.8531.20

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO8 Hersh, Michaela B 2:11.43  2:13.77
32.6433.3133.4832.00

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO9 Quintana, Sarah 2:11.87  2:12.35
34.3333.5433.3430.66

GENESEO-NI SO10 Felber, Ashley M 2:12.63  2:17.06
34.2034.4033.7030.33
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 37  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

GENESEO-NI SR11 Palmer, Megan L 2:12.65  2:21.48
34.1634.1433.4830.87

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR12 Breiner, Madison T 2:13.07  2:15.00
34.5234.0833.3931.08

SMITH COLLEGE-NE FR13 Kolmodin, Caroline E 2:13.33  2:12.69
34.2734.1333.3831.55

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR14 Silaika, Vicki J 2:13.54  2:17.93
34.6635.1533.2130.52

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO15 Walker, Jolie R 2:14.54  2:21.97
32.6734.6435.0532.18

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR16 Holman, Jo 2:15.22  2:17.71
34.9934.6733.7431.82

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR17 Rubino, Anna 2:15.29  2:25.33
34.5634.9634.3531.42

GENESEO-NI JR18 Willson, Chloe R 2:16.24  2:22.70
34.6735.2434.2932.04

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR19 Champagne, Katie 2:16.43  2:14.28
36.4736.1032.9330.93

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR20 Dy, Bree 2:17.32  2:20.97
35.8635.0734.7731.62

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR21 Lyle, Kallie M 2:17.78  2:23.00
34.2935.4235.5132.56

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR22 Joll, Bri J 2:18.11  2:17.00
34.2034.7535.4933.67

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO23 Sweet, Sophie I 2:18.57  2:22.85
35.4536.3035.2231.60

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR24 Gravuer, Kiersten M 2:18.75  2:25.89
35.5635.4835.1932.52

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR25 Skelley, Rebecca M 2:18.92  2:26.16
35.6036.6634.9531.71

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO26 Carlson, Marissa A 2:19.26  2:15.80
37.0336.3434.4031.49

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR27 Martin, Caroline E 2:19.27  2:17.33
35.7335.8734.9232.75

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR28 Desiderio, Sarah P 2:19.56  2:21.77
36.2535.9035.1132.30

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO29 Jaskowski, Isabella L 2:20.68  2:28.50
34.9737.6235.6932.40

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO30 Cioffi, Grace M 2:20.85  2:26.71
36.1636.0635.4733.16

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR31 Kochek, Carolyn R 2:21.40  2:23.88
35.3436.0336.2033.83

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR32 Baird, Ellie A 2:22.42  2:25.26
36.7336.4535.5833.66

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR33 Flaherty, Rachel L 2:25.72  2:33.52
38.0837.5236.2433.88

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR34 Spahn, Jessica M 2:26.73  2:26.44
39.1638.9335.9432.70

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR35 Woo Kee, Emily A 2:30.11  2:27.80
37.8038.9537.8835.48

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR36 Entner, Becca F 2:34.23  2:30.00
39.8539.8139.0235.55

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR37 Bonner, Taylor M 2:38.75  2:40.36
40.7241.5839.9636.49
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 37  Women 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR38 Guilfoyle, Shannon G 2:40.53  2:44.77
41.8741.7540.0736.84

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR39 Rawson, Andie L 2:57.80  2:47.87
45.4145.6244.3842.39

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO--- Woodford, Alyssa X2:12.67  2:15.64
34.7434.8232.7830.33

GENESEO-NI JR--- Swan-Scott, Willow S X2:18.85  2:24.50
36.3036.5234.7331.30

GENESEO-NI FR--- O'Neill, Grace V X2:19.49  2:21.40
35.4636.2535.0932.69

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR--- Brady, Lauren V X2:19.90  2:37.09
35.0335.5935.5133.77

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR--- Gerard, Emily E X2:28.93  2:35.98
38.1337.5937.9835.23

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Breard, Sydney M X2:29.82  2:30.20
37.2938.9637.8535.72

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Quinn, Audrey P X2:31.24  2:30.72
38.7338.3637.5836.57

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR--- Krom, Katie DFS  2:15.58
Declared false start

SMITH COLLEGE-NE FR--- Kidder, Elizabeth A DFS  2:21.85
Declared false start

 
Event 38  Men 200 Yard Backstroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR1 Wadsworth, Jack H 1:46.54  1:50.08
27.7127.9426.4624.43

GENESEO-NI SO2 Ludlow, Ben L 1:53.25  1:56.75
29.5829.9728.5325.17

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR3 Johnston, Matt D 1:54.69  2:01.09
29.7829.7528.6726.49

GENESEO-NI FR4 Merkling, Griffin W 1:56.12  1:58.38
29.9730.2129.2926.65

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR5 Lamastus, Will G 1:56.46  2:02.11
30.6330.0129.1826.64

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR6 Brownewell, Spencer J 1:56.84  1:59.93
30.0129.4629.6127.76

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR7 Mah, Jeremy M 1:57.19  2:00.08
30.7829.8229.4527.14

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR8 White, Max H 1:57.30  2:00.59
29.5430.1829.5927.99

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR9 Haraden, Dylan T 1:57.66  2:00.28
29.3230.2030.0728.07

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR10 Volaski, Phill J 1:58.98  2:02.87
30.6030.7629.7127.91

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR11 Wu, Johnny L 1:59.00  2:01.10
31.0030.8929.5727.54

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR12 Romero Gomez, Eric 1:59.89  2:04.21
31.9431.3029.6527.00

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR13 Finnerty, Sean 2:00.20  2:02.34
30.5031.1230.3628.22

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR14 Domanico, Ed K 2:00.52  2:01.40
32.4831.2329.5327.28
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 38  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR15 Griffin, Tom D 2:02.32  2:08.22
31.2932.0531.1727.81

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR16 Bushnell, Chris C 2:02.47  2:05.76
31.9831.7330.9127.85

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR17 Johnson, David B 2:04.16  2:03.00
32.9031.9130.4128.94

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI JR18 Dougherty, Seth 2:06.18  2:05.63
32.8732.3031.5529.46

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO19 Sponenberg, Nathan R 2:06.59  2:10.49
32.7933.3531.2429.21

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SR20 Brito, Anthonie 2:06.90  2:05.36
33.7533.6431.4628.05

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR FR21 Tsukuda, Tyler K 2:08.23  2:08.28
33.2233.2632.3329.42

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR22 Watkins, Colby J 2:08.44  2:06.17
33.6933.9032.6528.20

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO23 Clive, Austin R 2:08.72  2:16.04
32.7832.9032.5730.47

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR24 Watson, Ethan D 2:09.49  2:14.94
33.9533.6432.2529.65

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO25 Fairley, Cameron J 2:09.52  2:15.00
31.9833.5432.9931.01

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO26 Haraden, Brady J 2:09.72  2:07.67
32.7033.6032.6030.82

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR27 Greenwood, Jacob 2:10.90  2:05.00
34.0033.9132.4430.55

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO28 Quinn, Aidan M 2:10.92  2:18.32
34.2133.7632.9230.03

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR29 Richardson, Kyle A 2:12.29  2:20.79
34.2034.8133.3629.92

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR30 Cisco, Ben 2:14.12  2:11.70
34.8135.1033.7730.44

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR31 Wang, Leroy 2:17.11  2:17.70
35.2236.4534.0731.37

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO32 D'Alessandro, Kai J 2:17.33  2:12.97
37.1636.6533.8029.72

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO33 Petralia, Logan 2:17.69  2:13.99
34.7136.3734.5632.05

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR34 Guariglia, Andrew 2:17.70  2:18.98
36.1535.8734.2331.45

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR35 Fratto, Dominic F 2:18.80  2:12.33
36.8236.5934.7030.69

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR36 Zellner, Rj J 2:21.09  2:20.04
36.1335.6736.1333.16

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR37 Humphries, Peyton R 2:26.14  2:26.69
37.1838.2236.8733.87

GENESEO-NI SO--- Pergan, Chester J X1:58.59  2:03.50
31.3231.1929.3826.70

GENESEO-NI JR--- Eng, Alec J X1:59.41  2:03.39
31.8231.1429.8226.63

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR--- Kim, Brandon H X1:59.97  2:03.62
30.7330.4830.7228.04

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO--- Brando, Nick L X2:00.73  2:07.05
31.2430.8530.2028.44
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 38  Men 200 Yard Backstroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Olivieri, Luca T X2:01.06  2:05.87
30.7531.3730.6528.29

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR--- Sheehan, Michael M X2:02.28  2:08.02
31.3031.5030.9528.53

GENESEO-NI SO--- Santana, Jose R X2:04.72  2:07.55
32.7432.4031.1228.46

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR--- Sullivan, Kyle P X2:07.51  2:12.74
33.7232.8731.6229.30

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO--- Gordon-Stacey, Druhan M X2:08.15  2:15.41
33.0732.2732.1830.63

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR--- Blank, Caleb W X2:28.12  NT
37.3539.5537.9033.32

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR--- Crane, Lucas M X2:32.99  2:30.26
39.1139.7838.3435.76

 
Event 39  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR JR1 Lowenthal, Lillian I 2:26.43  2:34.90
38.1737.2037.0733.99

GENESEO-NI SO2 Brierley, Julia J 2:27.96  2:36.14
38.7838.9537.6232.61

GENESEO-NI SO3 Gordon, Jessica K 2:28.15  2:31.83
38.7238.5237.5133.40

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR4 Ng, Gloria 2:28.51  2:32.39
40.6438.3436.9632.57

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO5 Bardsley, Helena E 2:29.40  2:32.78
39.7537.7837.4334.44

GENESEO-NI SO6 Fischer, Kenzie A 2:29.74  2:36.96
40.6739.8037.3631.91

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD JR7 Hayes, Brenna A 2:30.11  2:34.30
38.8739.0938.2333.92

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI JR8 Molnar, Jenna 2:30.32  2:32.79
39.3139.2438.0633.71

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR9 Ignagni, Abby M 2:30.56  2:32.38
39.6839.1338.2633.49

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI JR10 Santos, Abbie K 2:31.30  2:31.71
41.2839.1737.3233.53

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR*11 Lemza, Maddy G 2:33.23  2:39.92
40.8540.0338.0534.30

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR*11 Garcia-Kaliner, Arielle R 2:33.23  2:35.52
42.1340.4438.0932.57

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO13 Filipski, Julie A 2:33.78  2:37.30
40.3940.2438.6934.46

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO14 Robins, Alejandra G 2:34.46  2:37.13
39.9139.9339.1135.51

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO15 Parsons, Ashleigh K 2:34.99  2:45.59
39.0340.2239.6036.14

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SO16 Eaton, Paige M 2:35.96  2:42.79
40.6739.9339.9935.37

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR17 Newton, Emily M 2:36.05  2:32.86
42.0540.9438.6634.40

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SR18 Murray, Emilee L 2:36.08  2:42.45
40.0340.2539.8335.97



Ithaca College-Athletics & Events Cntr - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 8.0 - 1:55 PM  12/5/2021  Page 19

10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 39  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA FR19 Wetzel, Gracie 2:36.29  2:35.08
41.4440.9339.2534.67

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR20 Drown, Jacque A 2:36.72  2:42.86
42.2840.6439.0834.72

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR21 Melfi, Mikey 2:37.14  2:39.45
41.1941.2439.3135.40

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO22 Swinnerton, Sarah E 2:37.52  2:43.72
41.0841.1239.7235.60

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR23 Schoemick, Molly K 2:37.58  2:31.92
43.6041.2038.8133.97

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO24 Johnston, Rachel M 2:37.75  2:44.92
41.0340.8339.9335.96

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR25 Wiley, Natalie 2:38.28  2:33.00
42.6041.9738.8334.88

GENESEO-NI FR26 Cooper, Sarah C 2:38.66  2:42.06
42.3141.3140.1634.88

GENESEO-NI FR27 French, Makayla J 2:38.93  2:45.38
40.8341.1040.9236.08

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO28 Spencer, Mia C 2:40.84  2:43.41
41.8342.2540.9335.83

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR*29 Tice, Eva N 2:41.06  2:40.00
43.3242.1639.9435.64

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO*29 Nelson, Roni 2:41.06  2:47.38
41.5342.2940.7736.47

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SO31 McIlraith, Abby G 2:42.18  2:42.87
41.6143.1842.9834.41

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO32 Greenberg, Elana M 2:43.53  2:44.90
43.3442.2140.8937.09

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SO33 Wagner, Lexi H 2:43.93  2:41.50
42.6843.2741.4936.49

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR34 Nesci, Nikolette 2:45.06  2:38.66
45.0643.6240.7035.68

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD FR35 Marinucci, Sofia M 2:46.03  2:53.00
43.3943.5341.9337.18

SMITH COLLEGE-NE FR36 Sun, Hannah J 2:46.65  2:55.40
44.7243.0041.5337.40

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR37 Kaback, Ella F 2:47.56  2:50.10
43.4344.0542.9137.17

SMITH COLLEGE-NE SR38 Nesmith, Elisabeth A 2:47.82  2:49.04
44.3543.3642.6537.46

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SR39 Jenkins, Abigail H 2:48.71  2:51.82
42.9144.4243.3438.04

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR40 Foster, Amanda L 2:49.23  2:48.08
45.3743.9441.7838.14

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO41 Lewis, Sofi L 2:50.04  2:50.33
43.5744.6343.3938.45

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR42 Vallely, Eden D 2:51.94  2:56.03
45.8744.5844.4537.04

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO43 Purdy, Erika L 2:54.53  2:55.00
46.6745.2943.7838.79

THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD SO44 Gugliotti, Victoria 3:05.03  3:03.82
50.0348.5346.4240.05

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR--- Doll, Maya L X2:36.36  2:41.37
40.8040.1139.5735.88
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10th Annual Ithaca College Bomber Invite 2021 - 12/3/2021 to 12/5/2021

Results - Sunday

(Event 39  Women 200 Yard Breaststroke)
YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI FR--- Fleischaker, Leyna S X2:43.47  2:43.37
43.5142.2840.3337.35

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI FR--- Sanford, Lauren E X2:44.16  2:48.34
43.3942.2641.3437.17

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO--- Storrs, Mackenzie E X2:44.26  2:49.68
42.3442.8941.8337.20

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA SR--- Vila, Camryn M X2:45.56  2:42.42
45.4244.2840.4835.38

SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA JR--- White, Brenna G X2:51.13  2:48.00
45.9046.2842.3536.60

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR--- McClaughry, Shaelyn DFS  2:56.21
Declared false start

 
Event 40  Men 200 Yard Breaststroke

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

GENESEO-NI JR1 Cimorelli, Jack D 2:05.23  2:09.19
32.7632.4032.2627.81

GENESEO-NI SO2 Cheng, Terran M 2:06.37  2:14.73
34.0532.1931.8328.30

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO3 Terrazas, Emiliano 2:07.80  2:12.14
33.7832.7632.5928.67

GENESEO-NI SR4 Towers, Connor D 2:10.36  2:19.37
35.2534.5632.2328.32

GENESEO-NI JR5 Hotaling, Kaleb B 2:11.05  2:17.47
35.8733.5433.2928.35

GENESEO-NI SR6 Wun, James T 2:11.74  2:17.10
34.7834.5733.0329.36

GENESEO-NI FR7 Wu, Kevin 2:12.48  2:17.38
34.9734.0633.5329.92

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR8 Kiel, Matt J 2:12.82  2:14.26
35.9234.5232.7829.60

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO9 Paulos, Mikey C 2:14.53  2:19.73
36.0535.1933.6729.62

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO10 Pezzini, Joey M 2:14.60  2:14.74
36.1634.8733.8729.70

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO11 Cho, Alexander M 2:15.03  2:17.62
36.7836.1633.3928.70

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR12 Salvatore, Marco 2:15.04  2:24.41
35.8536.0634.4928.64

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SO13 Buccella, Chad S 2:15.25  2:21.82
36.2834.4834.6129.88

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD SR14 Leonard, Colin T 2:15.35  2:19.51
35.9435.6133.9729.83

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI JR15 Corredor Alvarez, Jose 2:16.42  NT
35.6134.7235.5930.50

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO16 Mossi, Ethan P 2:17.14  2:20.43
36.3335.9934.2330.59

VASSAR COLLEGE-MR SO17 Wang, Hanlin 2:17.49  2:17.43
38.0035.8433.7429.91

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR18 Schultz, Colin J 2:18.07  2:18.71
37.3236.1434.5630.05

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR19 Jarmer, Justin 2:18.47  2:19.54
36.1635.8935.2431.18
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ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI FR20 Lamastus, Wade S 2:18.87  2:27.42
40.0936.8333.3228.63

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO21 Yan, Cody L 2:19.11  2:18.42
38.5836.2834.4529.80

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SO22 McMahon, Ryan 2:20.18  2:22.86
38.5537.0434.6829.91

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR23 Kemmet, Tyler W 2:21.23  2:19.48
36.7136.5136.2731.74

NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI SR24 Winkelman, Luke T 2:21.46  2:36.18
37.1037.4035.8031.16

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR25 Turczyn, Alex J 2:23.29  2:26.99
36.7338.5536.8331.18

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SR26 Vossler, Fynn D 2:23.95  2:27.81
37.6838.3436.4831.45

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SO27 Fan, Bryce 2:25.43  2:21.55
40.4138.3535.8330.84

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD JR28 Cole, Samuel J 2:25.84  2:26.04
37.8037.8437.2132.99

HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD FR29 Knowles, Sebastian A 2:29.18  2:31.68
38.7539.6538.1232.66

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI SR30 Trembley, Joseph C 2:30.68  2:28.45
39.5940.0138.2932.79

LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI FR31 Randall, Colby C 2:47.35  2:48.27
46.5344.5340.9635.33

UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI SR--- Dabhade, Arpeet T X2:17.57  2:22.54
37.7136.0833.8229.96

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI FR--- Murphy, Liam F X2:19.75  2:24.59
37.5736.5434.6231.02

ITHACA COLLEGE-NI SO--- Rieseberg, Chris C X2:23.26  2:28.87
36.6038.8536.5831.23

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI SO--- Kirk, Aidan P X2:34.13  2:38.11
39.9941.1639.2133.77

ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI JR--- Simonian, Gregory B DFS  2:31.17
Declared false start

 
Event 41  Women 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 GENESEO-NI 3:34.25  3:43.92
1) Falvo, Alexis E JR 2) Kanaley, Grace M SO 3) Chicatelli, Nina G SO 4) Digiovanni, Amaya M SO

25.17 52.4153.8125.5854.4025.3053.6326.00

    A2 ITHACA COLLEGE-NI 3:34.91  3:39.17
1) Champagne, Katie JR 2) Pfeufer, Jane JR 3) Hoffman-Smith, Morgan P SR 4) Vandersleen, Emily JR

24.59 52.6954.0725.5953.7125.2654.4426.35

    A3 NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI 3:36.04  3:54.34
1) Robey, Taylor N 2) Santos, Abbie K JR 3) Deck, Elizabeth S FR 4) Pasquarella, Paige E SR

25.77 54.1055.5425.9055.1425.8551.2624.55

    A4 VASSAR COLLEGE-MR 3:36.28  3:42.00
1) Myers, Grace A JR 2) Muello, Alanna SO 3) Ecklund, Jesse B SR 4) Whittington, Abby A JR

25.44 53.2452.8224.9154.3625.0855.8626.64

    A5 UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI 3:37.78  3:44.29
1) Gelb, Nicole M SR 2) Cucchiaro, Lexi M FR 3) Tang, Leah FR 4) Brennan, Maggie SR

25.86 53.6152.9925.3955.1725.9656.0126.15
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 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A6 THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD 3:38.63  3:43.34
1) Quaglia, Colleen F SR 2) Stroub, Mia R FR 3) Hayes, Brenna A JR 4) Lupe, Gabrielle E FR

26.41 55.9954.0725.8155.6026.3252.9725.83

    A7 SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA 3:39.80  3:42.00
1) Breiner, Madison T SR 2) Croll, Lauren K FR 3) Nakano, Tomomi SR 4) Bittner, Marissa A SO

26.16 55.2055.7926.5154.9425.8453.8725.49

    A8 LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI 3:46.41  3:48.72
1) Burke, MaryLauren SO 2) Silaika, Vicki J SR 3) Sommo, Jordyn A SR 4) Zapisek, Maddy JR

26.61 56.3956.4426.2157.3226.2956.2626.59

    A9 HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD 3:49.22  4:01.91
1) Chavez-Rodriguez, Avyanna I FR 2) Dy, Bree FR 3) Baird, Ellie A FR 4) Miller, Abby M

27.29 57.3058.8028.0156.6526.6856.4726.90

    A10 SMITH COLLEGE-NE 3:49.42  3:52.73
1) Xiong, Julie SO 2) Nesmith, Elisabeth A SR 3) Petrino, Julia M FR 4) Kolmodin, Caroline E FR

26.38 54.9856.4627.1159.7728.2658.2127.85

    A11 ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI 3:56.78  4:03.22
1) Vallely, Ivy C JR 2) Spencer, Mia C SO 3) Anderson, Sarah FR 4) Behr, Caitlin M SR

28.20 59.3259.5727.951:00.2728.0957.6227.82

    B--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:39.34  3:46.44
1) Palfreyman, Ava B FR 2) Ignagni, Abby M FR 3) Rubino, Anna JR 4) Holman, Jo JR

26.17 54.6954.9225.6854.5325.5455.2026.81

    B--- GENESEO-NI x3:39.71  3:49.09
1) Willson, Chloe R JR 2) Fischer, Kenzie A SO 3) Drotar, Ashley M FR 4) Santabarbara, Marianna FR

25.02 54.2555.3325.7353.6225.2756.5126.82

    B--- VASSAR COLLEGE-MR x3:42.04  3:52.18
1) Robins, Alejandra G SO 2) Quintana, Sarah SO 3) Forbes, Sophie K JR 4) Lowenthal, Lillian I JR

25.90 54.3656.4325.9655.1626.3356.0927.38

    C--- GENESEO-NI x3:42.17  3:53.85
1) Felber, Ashley M SO 2) Sposili, Lauren C JR 3) Gordon, Jessica K SO 4) Palmer, Megan L SR

25.97 55.8555.9026.3454.2025.9856.2226.72

    B--- UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI x3:45.10  3:54.10
1) Updike, Ashley G SO 2) Berkhof, Lucia M SR 3) Uong, Serena H SR 4) Sweet, Sophie I SO

26.18 57.1056.4526.2356.4426.8255.1126.68

    D--- GENESEO-NI x3:45.57  4:00.88
1) O'Neill, Grace V FR 2) Napier, Jess B SO 3) French, Makayla J FR 4) Brierley, Julia J SO

25.87 54.6856.3626.8256.1126.1358.4227.99

    B--- SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA x3:47.06  3:47.00
1) Wetzel, Gracie FR 2) Taylor, Samantha SO 3) Gebhard, Kristin P FR 4) Hersh, Michaela B SO

26.93 56.8057.9226.8055.6126.3656.7327.15

    C--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:47.78  3:50.31
1) Murray, Emilee L SR 2) Gravuer, Kiersten M FR 3) Shorb, Emily JR 4) Kiley, Erin JR

27.06 56.3158.0227.6957.4327.3556.0227.04

    C--- VASSAR COLLEGE-MR x3:53.12  4:04.05
1) Walker, Jolie R SO 2) Marlow, Jordan E FR 3) Jenkins, Abigail H SR 4) Porter, Karlie I SO

27.92 59.3659.7428.2156.2426.9257.7828.11

    D--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:54.41  3:56.80
1) Brady, Lauren V JR 2) O'Brien, Kerry L FR 3) Molnar, Jenna JR 4) Swinnerton, Sarah E SO

29.08 1:00.8156.9315.7457.6727.1359.0028.32

    B--- NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI x3:55.25  NT
1) Chisholm, Mary E SR 2) Cioffi, Grace M SO 3) Woodford, Alyssa SO 4) Koeferl, Alex M JR

26.85 58.0558.1028.061:01.3829.1557.7227.44

    B--- THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD x3:55.30  3:49.42
1) Borrelli, Laura R SR 2) Dumas, Emma J JR 3) Marinucci, Sofia M FR 4) Nesci, Nikolette FR

28.01 58.951:00.6228.8858.6227.6257.1126.81
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    B--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x3:55.58  3:58.31
1) Thomas, Grace SO 2) Sommers, Ellie SR 3) Kellogg, Hannah M FR 4) Nelson, Roni SO

27.50 57.8358.6327.3559.1327.4059.9928.84

    C--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x3:57.75  4:03.84
1) Christensen, Mar R SR 2) Kaback, Ella F FR 3) Melfi, Mikey SR 4) Welliver, Alexandra K FR

26.66 57.581:00.8527.951:01.2128.4958.1127.89

    C--- SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA x3:59.35  3:55.00
1) White, Brenna G JR 2) Tomb, Alyssa J SO 3) Dzurko, Maddi V SO 4) Lyle, Kallie M JR

27.41 57.551:01.7829.2256.8627.021:03.1629.37

    B--- HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD x3:59.65  NT
1) Geczy, Meghan E SO 2) Eaton, Paige M SO 3) Mohn, Melanie L SO 4) Ocheltree, Joelle N SO

27.78 58.521:02.7530.2158.4928.1459.8928.62

    D--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x4:13.60  4:16.00
1) Mazza, Jenna L FR 2) Bonner, Taylor M FR 3) Cittadino, Gina M FR 4) Guilfoyle, Shannon G FR

30.22 1:04.811:04.7130.771:03.6829.871:00.4028.85

    B--- SMITH COLLEGE-NE x4:13.91  4:12.70
1) Trimm, Eleanor A JR 2) Woo Kee, Emily A SR 3) McIlraith, Abby G SO 4) Bridges, Sarah K SR

28.96 1:01.451:01.8829.021:04.6930.571:05.8930.44

    C--- THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD x4:56.46  4:26.80
1) King, Grace FR 2) Mahoney, Mackenzie JR 3) Gugliotti, Victoria SO 4) Mazzetti, Jenna SO

40.68 1:27.6259.5620.661:29.8834.6959.4028.47

 
Event 42  Men 400 Yard Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    A1 ITHACA COLLEGE-NI 3:03.89  3:07.69
1) Zaneski, Stanley J SR 2) Collishaw, James W SO 3) Young, Ben S FR 4) Wadsworth, Jack H FR

21.11 44.4547.2922.5145.6221.6246.5322.13

    A2 GENESEO-NI 3:06.97  3:13.26
1) Crocker, Mark D SO 2) Jakubiak, Alex SR 3) McClellan, Sean E SR 4) Nielsen, Jordan SO

21.27 45.7646.7622.1247.4622.2646.9922.25

    A3 UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI 3:09.88  3:15.75
1) Berkhof, Bryce A FR 2) Li, Frank SO 3) Yap, Grant SR 4) Hoch, Trevor J JR

21.82 46.3847.2122.4848.1822.5848.1123.03

    A4 SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA 3:09.96  3:11.70
1) VanOrden, Zaidian B FR 2) Salvatore, Vin SR 3) Woolwine, Trevor R SR 4) Hale, Andrew R SR

21.84 46.1947.4422.4448.7222.6547.6122.73

    A5 VASSAR COLLEGE-MR 3:13.23  3:15.20
1) White, Max H SR 2) Perot, Robbie M JR 3) Pham, Nikolas V SR 4) Ehrenfeld, Hayden J FR

22.13 47.8848.8123.0548.1223.2348.4223.04

    A6 HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD 3:13.84  3:18.37
1) Marshall, Diallo JR 2) Schultz, Mikey SO 3) Masongsong, Devin L SO 4) Tupponce, Dawson J JR

23.12 48.3250.3023.6847.9022.6547.3222.44

    A7 LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI 3:14.01  3:18.51
1) Morris, Chuck JR 2) Hamad, Belal M FR 3) Turczyn, Alex J SR 4) Bronecki, Logan SO

23.26 50.4849.7623.1247.1522.5446.6222.31

    A8 ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI 3:14.63  3:19.28
1) Lagos, Fernando J SO 2) Lagos, Alessandro M SO 3) Lamastus, Will G FR 4) Watkins, Colby J FR

22.18 47.5148.6522.9748.6522.8849.8223.60

    A9 NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI 3:15.13  3:20.92
1) Griffin, Tom D SR 2) Payrot, Sean SR 3) Knapp, Joey S SR 4) Hough, Ryan W SO

22.80 47.7148.6022.8950.0123.7148.8122.97

    A10 THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD 3:17.43  3:22.56
1) Steen, Jake SO 2) Henriques, James SO 3) Romero Gomez, Eric SR 4) Greene, Nathan B FR

23.94 50.9848.7523.2348.0222.7549.6824.02
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    B--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:10.91  3:14.77
1) Hector, Tim D SR 2) Johnston, Matt D FR 3) Haraden, Dylan T SR 4) Braithwaite, Max G FR

22.18 47.2647.5022.6547.4622.7248.6923.38

    C--- GENESEO-NI x3:11.28  3:19.05
1) Towers, Connor D SR 2) Triaszin, Matthew V SR 3) Ludlow, Ben L SO 4) Weber, Christopher R SO

22.98 48.1346.6621.7348.1622.6048.3322.65

    B--- GENESEO-NI x3:12.27  3:16.80
1) Merkling, Griffin W FR 2) Hotaling, Kaleb B JR 3) Dwyer, Michael C SO 4) Cimorelli, Jack D JR

22.34 47.3548.5422.9647.6922.5748.6923.18

    D--- GENESEO-NI x3:16.38  3:23.82
1) Santana, Jose R SO 2) Bischoping, Tyler J SR 3) Eng, Alec J JR 4) Wu, Kevin FR

22.50 47.8050.3723.8848.9323.3749.2823.45

    B--- UNIVERSITY OF ROCHESTER-NI x3:16.94  3:23.37
1) Gelb, Robert J SR 2) Mah, Jeremy M FR 3) Miller, Sidney C SO 4) Domanico, Ed K SR

23.38 49.8449.2023.2248.0222.9549.8823.85

    B--- NAZARETH COLLEGE-NI x3:17.64  NT
1) Long, Dylan JR 2) Winkelman, Luke T SR 3) Danaher, William T FR 4) Fairley, Cameron J SO

23.01 48.3450.2323.6249.6923.6749.3823.57

    C--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:18.84  3:18.15
1) Ruby, Gabe W SO 2) Sheehan, Michael M SR 3) Brownewell, Spencer J JR 4) Stangeby, Jon JR

23.11 49.2448.4722.9449.5123.6251.6224.28

    B--- SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA x3:19.07  3:18.00
1) Zimmerman, Eric S 2) Vannatter, Nathan W FR 3) Johnson, David B FR 4) Beard, Matt M SO

23.94 51.1449.7823.6347.9522.4750.2024.14

    D--- ITHACA COLLEGE-NI x3:21.49  3:22.78
1) Crysler, Matt D SR 2) Olivieri, Luca T SO 3) Pillion, Ryan J FR 4) Stevens, Matthew J FR

24.25 50.8549.0722.9250.4923.9351.0824.00

    B--- VASSAR COLLEGE-MR x3:21.87  3:23.87
1) Li, Brandon SR 2) Johnson, Luke R SO 3) Albaum, Jason A JR 4) Stumpf, Rory J SO

23.59 50.5350.6523.9949.9223.2750.7723.85

    B--- ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI x3:23.02  3:28.32
1) Yates, Andrew JR 2) Sponenberg, Nathan R SO 3) Volaski, Phill J JR 4) Terrazas, Emiliano SO

23.62 50.0751.4024.3850.6923.8650.8624.36

    B--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x3:23.19  3:32.44
1) Fratto, Dominic F FR 2) Webster, Ezra D FR 3) Hicks, Ajay T FR 4) McMahon, Ryan SO

23.98 50.5050.7023.6252.1324.7649.8623.74

    B--- HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD x3:24.97  NT
1) Sinkinson, Reid C JR 2) Nezat, Evan J FR 3) Knowles, Sebastian A FR 4) Haraden, Brady J SO

25.17 52.6352.7424.1650.2724.1449.3323.86

    C--- SHIPPENSBURG UNIVERSITY OF PA-MA x3:25.01  3:25.00
1) Burger, Alec M JR 2) Caravaggio, Tony B SR 3) Yakaitis, Tylor P JR 4) Sawyer, Christian R SR

24.49 51.3850.7023.6552.8524.4550.0823.79

    C--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x3:29.79  3:44.96
1) Petralia, Logan SO 2) Trembley, Joseph C SR 3) Bardin, Brandon B SR 4) Adamo, Joe J SR

25.02 54.3950.0322.9052.1824.6353.1925.01

    C--- ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI x3:30.22  3:35.37
1) Jarmer, Justin SR 2) Vossler, Fynn D SR 3) Lamastus, Wade S FR 4) Sokolovsky, Noam FR

24.42 53.0252.2824.6652.9824.7151.9424.93

    D--- LE MOYNE COLLEGE-NI x3:32.60  3:50.99
1) Badalato, JayJay J FR 2) McCleary, Sean JR 3) Dougherty, Seth JR 4) Harbaugh, John C FR

24.10 52.8354.4925.1153.4825.6251.8024.66

    D--- ALFRED UNIVERSITY-NI x3:37.56  3:42.52
1) Schultz, Colin J JR 2) Zellner, Rj J JR 3) Smith, Brad W SO 4) Brown, Mark A FR

25.75 54.2756.3025.8053.8524.2453.1425.42
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    C--- VASSAR COLLEGE-MR x3:38.34  3:36.29
1) Wang, Hanlin SO 2) Wang, Leroy JR 3) Tsukuda, Tyler K FR 4) Newman, Maxwell SO

26.99 57.3154.0325.3355.3925.7851.6124.76

    C--- HARTWICK COLLEGE-AD x3:42.20  NT
1) Canney, Nick R JR 2) Leonard, Colin T SR 3) Humphries, Peyton R FR 4) Maglorie, Daniel R FR

28.04 58.8956.3126.6653.2024.9653.8025.69

    B--- THE COLLEGE OF SAINT ROSE-AD x3:47.50  NT
1) Brito, Anthonie SR 2) Laforest, Zach D SR 3) Miller, Nik SR 4) Staniszewski, Chris M SO

24.49 53.031:08.0330.7854.9125.9551.5324.33

 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Geneseo 1675 2. Ithaca College 1257.5

3. University of Rochester 1042 4. Vassar College 849

5. Nazareth College 785.5 6. Shippensburg University of PA 738

7. The College of Saint Rose 492 8. Le Moyne College 489

9. Smith College 415 10. Hartwick College 304

11. Alfred University 216
 
Scores - Men

 Men - Team Rankings - Through Event 42

1. Geneseo 1863 2. Ithaca College 1436.5

3. University of Rochester 1143 4. Shippensburg University of PA 650

5. Vassar College 603.5 6. Alfred University 596

7. Hartwick College 559 8. Nazareth College 495.5

9. Le Moyne College 455 10. The College of Saint Rose 258.5


